Damer

Erika Lind

Eva Tjader

Emma Marklund
Caroline Nordén
Edith Hult

Ella Lundstrom

Inger Hedlund

Emma Bystedt
Sandra B

Maria Sparrman Hedlund
Gerd Lofquist

Anita Nyberg
Elizabeth Westerlund
Inger Granlund

Flickor
Mira Tjarnlund
Herrar

Niklas Markstrom
David Norberg
Pontus Wikstrom
William Johansson Ogren
Benny Hedlund
Lars Johansson
Alexander Lindgren
David Olsson

Ola Backman
Nils Fallman

Ola Mannberg
Albin Kaiding
Anders Hedlund
Mikael Lundgren
Jens Martensson
Hans Brannstrom
Lars Sundstrom
Bertil Sandstrom
Henrik Westerlind
Jan Halvarsson
Dan Granlund

Pojkar

Edvin Olsson
Konrad Wallmark
Malte Markstrom

Utan tid

Magnus Westerlund

23:04
23:50
23:58
24:12
24:16
25:07
26:10
26:22
27:29
29:38
31:38
34:42
35:13
36:46

19:19

18:25
18:55
19:33
19:56
20:31
20:32
20:47
21:18
21:27
22:12
22:51
23:10
23:40
23:41
23:45
23:50
24:01
25:02
25:28
25:42
29:10

24:16
24:28
25:00
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